Fri, May 26, 2023

Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)

2427 Novice B Reg

1

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

2002 Master Reg
2003 Master Reg
2004 Master Reg
2007 Master Reg
2011 Master Reg
2013 Master Reg
2022 Master Reg
2027 Master Reg
2032 Master Reg
2034 Master Reg
2037 Master Reg
2043 Master Reg
2046 Master Reg
2048 Master Reg
2051 Master Reg
2054 Master Reg
2063 Master Reg

2018 Excellent Reg
2074 Excellent Reg

2026 Open Reg
2047 Open Reg
2069 Open Reg
2073 Open Reg
2081 Open Reg
2086 Open Reg
2068 Novice B Reg
2083 Novice B Reg
2094 Novice B Reg
2101 Novice A Reg
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Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

Karlie, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak

Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
Risk, Border Collie, Sarah Hand

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)

2106 Master Pref
2131 Novice Pref

1

2

Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)

1601 Master Reg
1602 Master Reg
1607 Master Reg
1608 Master Reg
1611 Master Reg
1613 Master Reg
1617 Master Reg
1624 Master Reg

1616 Excellent Reg
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Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn
Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker

Wrynn, English Springer Spaniel, Jim Sieburg

Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinso

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

1619 Excellent Reg 10 Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran
1632 Excellent Reg 11 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1639 Excellent Reg 2 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Jc

1637 Open Reg 13 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denis
1609 Novice B Reg 14 Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders
1622 Novice B Reg

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)
1671 Master Pref
1673 Master Pref
1677 Master Pref
1667 Excellent Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)
1203 Master Reg
1211 Excellent Reg
1221 Open Reg
1208 Novice B Reg
1228 Novice B Reg

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Preferred)
1239 Master Pref
1236 Open Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Regular)
800 Master Reg

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Preferred)
833 Excellent Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 4" (Preferred)
405 Open Pref

5 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sum

1 Six, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
2 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehe
3 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

4 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slow

1 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
2 Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
3 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
4+ Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee F

5 Gracie, Miniature Schnauzer, Carol Swer

1 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy All
2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

1 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

1 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown



5/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (6 dogs)

2401 M 1Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2402 M 2Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2406 M 3Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2407 M 4+Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
2411 M s Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2415 E sBeamer, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (44 dogs)

2000 M 1Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2002 M 2Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2003 M 3Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2004 M 4Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

2007 M s Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2011 M s Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2013 M 7Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2017 M s Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

2018 M 9 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2019 M 10 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2022 M 11 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2026 M 12 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2032 M 13 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2039 M 14 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole

2041 M 1sMaya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

2043 M 16 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2044 M 17 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

2046 M 18 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2047 M 19 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2048 M 20 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

2049 M 21Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2051 M 22 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2054 M 23 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2057 M 240nyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2059 M 25 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2063 M 26 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2016 E 27Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2027 E 28 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

2034 E 20 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2037 E soLotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2058 E 31 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2067 E s2Dazie, Boxer, Cathy Fleury

2068 E 33 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

2069 E 34 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2072 E ss Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

2073 E ss Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

2074 E 37 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2105 MP ss Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

2106 MP 39 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2108 MP 40 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2109 MP 41 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2111 MP s2Heidi, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl Rotan

2112 MP 43Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2116 MP 44 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (36 dogs)

1601 M 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 M 3Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1606 M 4+Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

1607 M sLacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
1609 M s Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M 7Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1613 M g Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1617 M o Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1618 M 10 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1619 M 11Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1621 M 12Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1622 M 13 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1624 M 14 Wrynn, English Springer Spaniel, Jim Sieburg
1627 M 15 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

1629 M 16 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1631 M 17 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1632 M sg Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1600 E 19 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1608 E 20Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1616 E 21 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
1636 E 2 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1637 E 23 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
1639 E 24 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

1659 MP 2sJazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1662 MP 26 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
1663 MP 27Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

1667 MP 28 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
1669 MP 29 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1672 MP 30 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1676 MP 31Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1671 EP 32 Six, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
1673 EP ssHaven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew
1677 EP a4 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1678 EP 35 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1684 EP 3s Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (12 dogs)

1201 M 1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1202 M 2Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle



1207 M 3McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1208 M 4+Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1211 M sMak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1213 M eslce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1217 M 7Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1203 E sFinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1221 E 9lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1236 MP 10 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

1237 MP 11 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1238 MP 12Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

800 M 1Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

801 M 2Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
803 M 3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
804 M 4+Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

806 M 5Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

828 MP s Ari, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
829 MP 7Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

831 MP s Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

833 MP 9Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

401 MP 1 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

405 EP 2 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (6 dogs)

2401 M 1Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2402 M 2Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2406 M 3Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2407 M +Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
2411 M 5 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2415 E sBeamer, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (40 dogs)

2000 M 1Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2002 M 2Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2003 M sBounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
2004 M 4Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

2007 M s Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2011 M 6 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2013 M 7Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
2016 M 8Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2017 M 9 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
2018 M 10 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2019 M 11 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
2022 M 12 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2027 M 13 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

2032 M 14 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

2034 M 15 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2037 M 16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2039 M 17 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole

2041 M 1sMaya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

2043 M 19 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2044 M 20 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

2046 M 21Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2047 M 2 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2048 M 23 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

2049 M 24 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2051 M 25 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2054 M 26 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2057 M 270nyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2058 M 28 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2059 M 20Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2063 M 30 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2026 E 31 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2072 E 32Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

2074 E 33 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2105 MP 34 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2106 MP 35 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2108 MP 36 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2109 MP a7 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2111 MP ss Heidi, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl Rotan

2112 MP 39 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2116 MP 40 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (36 dogs)

1600 M 1Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1601 M 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 3Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 M 4Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1606 M s Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

1607 M sLacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
1609 M 7Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M 8 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1613 M 9Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1616 M 10 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
1617 M 11 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1618 M 12 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1619 M 13Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1622 M 14 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1624 M 15 Wrynn, English Springer Spaniel, Jim Sieburg

1627 M 16 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

1629 M 17 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1631 M 18 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli



1632 M 19 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1608 E 20Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1621 E 21Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1636 E 22Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1637 E 23 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
1638 E 24 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1639 E 25 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

1659 MP 26Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1662 MP 27 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
1663 MP 28 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

1667 MP 20 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
1669 MP 30 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1672 MP 31 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1673 MP s2Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew
1676 MP 3sDesmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1678 MP s4lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1671 EP 35 Six, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
1684 EP 36 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (12 dogs)

1201 M 1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1202 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1207 M 3McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1208 M 4+Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1211 M sMak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1213 M eslce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1203 E 7Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
1217 E sMolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1221 E 9lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
1236 MP 10 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1237 MP 11 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1238 MP 12Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (8 dogs)

800 M 1Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

801 M 2Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
804 M 3Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

806 M 4Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

828 MP sAri, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
829 MP sRiot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

831 MP 7Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

833 MP sLinus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

5/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

401 MP 1 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

803 MP 2Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

5/26/2023 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2421 1Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole
2423 2Badges, Weimaraner, Carla Ogert

5/26/2023 Open JWW 20" (9 dogs)

2068 1 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott
2069 2Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
2073 3Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
2082 4Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon

2086 sExtra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2087 s Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka
2088 7Levi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole
2126 P g Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams
2127 P 9Kali, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

5/26/2023 Open JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1642 1 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1644 2CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1646 3Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1647 4Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
1677 P sArya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

5/26/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

814 1Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

5/26/2023 Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)
405 P 1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown

5/26/2023 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2081 B 1Karlie, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak

2083 B 2Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2096 B sLila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

2097 B 4Roma, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2101 A sRisk, Border Collie, Sarah Hand

5/26/2023 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1251 P 1Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
5/26/2023 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

819B 1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
821 B 2Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

5/26/2023 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2421 1Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole

5/26/2023 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

2081 1Karlie, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
2083 2Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2086 3Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2088 4Levi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole



2126 P 5Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams
2127 P sKali, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

5/26/2023 Open Std 16" (5 dogs)

1638 1Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1642 2Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1644 3CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1646 4+Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1647 s Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

5/26/2023 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

814 1Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

5/26/2023 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

2087 B 1 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2096 B 2Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

2097 B 3Roma, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2101 A 4Risk, Border Collie, Sarah Hand

5/26/2023 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)
1251 P 1Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
5/26/2023 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

819B 1Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
821 B 2Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



5/27/2023 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

2400
2406
2409

1Amber, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

3Quil, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

5/27/2023 T2B 20" (28 dogs)

1679
2000
2002
2004
2006
2009
2011
2013
2018
2019
2022
2027
2032
2034
2037
2046
2051
2053
2056
2058
2059
2062
2069
2072
2083
2087
2089

2106 P

1Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
2Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

3 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
4Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

5Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

s Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann

7Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
sViolet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
9 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

10 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

11 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

12 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

13 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
14 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

15 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

16 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

17 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
18 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
19Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

20 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

21 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

22Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

23 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
24Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

25 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

26 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

27 Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

28 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

5/27/2023 T2B 16" (11 dogs)

1601
1602
1608
1609
1611
1613
1614
1616
1617
1619
1651

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

3Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
4+Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders
5Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
6 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

7Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

s Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson

o Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker

10Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

11 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

5/27/2023 T2B 12" (4 dogs)

1204

1236 P
1237 P
1250 P

1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
2Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

s Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

4Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Engel

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M

1Amber, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
3Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
4Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

5 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

6 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

7Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

8 Quil, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

9 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (42 dogs)

2000 M
2002 M
2004 M
2006 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2037 M
2042 M
2044 M
2046 M
2047 M
2049 M
2051 M
2052 M

1Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

3 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

4Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
sAndiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
sSuzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
7Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
9Mickey, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

10 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

11 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

12 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
13Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
14 Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster

15 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

16 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

17CRISP'R, Briard, Bethany Tate

18 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
19 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20Revel, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
21Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2 Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

24 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

25 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

26 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
27Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

28 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz

20 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte



2053 M 30 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

2054 M 31 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2056 M 32Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

2058 M 33 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2059 M 34 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2061 M 35 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2062 M ss Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2071 E 37 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

2072 E 3s Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

2106 MP 39 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2108 MP 40 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2113 MP 41Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2114 MP 42 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (29 dogs)

1600 M 1Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1601 M 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 3Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 M 4Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1606 M sSpree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

1609 M sMadison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M 7Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1612 M 8 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1613 M 9Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1614 M 10 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1616 M 11 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
1617 M 12 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1619 M 13Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1623 M 14Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1627 M 15 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

1628 M 16 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1629 M 17 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1631 M 18 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1608 E 19 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1659 MP 20Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1661 MP 21Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1662 MP 22Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

1666 MP 23 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1667 MP 24 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
1674 MP 25 Maizey, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

1676 MP 26 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1678 MP 271con, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1679 MP 28 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1684 EP 29 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (15 dogs)

1200 M 1Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1202 M 2Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

1204 M sZipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1206 M 4Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

1207 M 5sMcCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1208 M s Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher

1209 M 7Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

1212 M s Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1213 M 9lce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1214 M 10 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

1216 M 111lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1235 MP 12Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
1236 MP 13Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1237 MP 14 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1238 MP 15 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (8 dogs)

800 M 1Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
802 M 2Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

804 M 3Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis
806 M 4+Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

828 MP 5 Ari, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
831 MP s Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren
832 MP 7Violet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske
836 MP s Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost
803 MP 2Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

5/27/2023 Premier Std 20" (22 dogs)

2006 1Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

2009 2Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2012 3Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2013 4Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2019 s Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2022 s Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2024 7Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2027 s Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

2028 9CRISP'R, Briard, Bethany Tate

2032 10 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2034 11Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2037 12 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2046 13 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2047 14 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2051 15 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2054 16 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2061 17Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2062 1gAura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2071 19 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli



2079
2087
2106 P

20JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
21 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

5/27/2023 Premier Std 16" (13 dogs)

1601
1604
1606
1609
1611
1612
1613
1614
1616
1617
1627
1629
1667 P

1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

3Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
4+Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

5Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

6 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

7Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

s Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

9 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
10 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
11 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

13 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski

5/27/2023 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

1212
1216

1Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

2lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

5/27/2023 Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)

803 P

1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M

1Amber, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
3Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
4Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

5 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

s Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

7Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

g Quil, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

9 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (44 dogs)

2000 M
2002 M
2004 M
2006 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2017 M
2018 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

3 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

4+Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
sAndiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
sSuzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

7Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

9Mickey, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

10 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

11 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

2019 M 12 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2022 M 13 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2023 M 14 Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster

2024 M 15 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2028 M 16 CRISP'R, Briard, Bethany Tate

2029 M 17 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2032 M 18 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2033 M 19Revel, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
2042 M 20Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2044 M 21 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

2046 M 2 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2047 M 2 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2049 M 24 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2051 M 25 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2052 M 26 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

2053 M 27 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

2054 M 26 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2056 M 29Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

2059 M 30 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2061 M 31Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2062 M s2Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2027 E 33 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

2034 E 34 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2037 E ssLotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2058 E 3s Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2069 E a7 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2071 E 38 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

2072 E 3o Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

2073 E 4 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

2106 MP 41Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2108 MP 420ak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2113 MP s3Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2114 MP 44 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (29 dogs)

1601 M 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 M 3Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1606 M 4+Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
1609 M sMadison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M 6 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
1612 M 7Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1613 M s Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1614 M 9 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1617 M 10 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1619 M 11Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1623 M 12Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda



1627 M
1628 M
1629 M
1631 M
1600 E
1608 E
1616 E
1659 MP
1661 MP
1662 MP
1666 MP
1667 MP
1674 MP
1676 MP
1679 MP
1678 EP
1684 EP

13 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

14 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
15 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

16 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

17 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
18 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

19 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
20Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

21Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

22Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

23 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

24 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
25 Maizey, Golden Retriever, Lois Lamont

26 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

27 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

28lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

29 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (15 dogs)

1200 M
1202 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1216 M
1235 MP
1236 MP
1237 MP
1238 MP

1Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
2Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

s Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
4Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche
sMcCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

s Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
7Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

sBrett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

olce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

10 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
11lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
12Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

13 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

14 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

15 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

800 M
804 M
806 M
802 E
828 MP
831 MP
832 MP
836 MP

1Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
2Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis
3Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
4Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

sAri, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
s Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren
7Violet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske

s Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

5/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP
803 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

2Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

5/27/2023 Open Std 24" (3 dogs)

2419 1Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2421 2Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole
2422 3Covey, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

5/27/2023 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

2079 1JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

2083 2Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2084 3Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
2088 sLevi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole

2089 s Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
2127 P s Kali, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

5/27/2023 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1643 1 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1644 2CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman

5/27/2023 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

814 1Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

5/27/2023 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2087 B 1 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka
2101 A 2Risk, Border Collie, Sarah Hand

5/27/2023 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1651 B 1Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich
1652 B 2Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

5/27/2023 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

1250 P 1Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Engel

1251 P 2Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

5/27/2023 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

819 B 1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
821 B 2Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

5/27/2023 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2421 1Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole
2423 2Badges, Weimaraner, Carla Ogert

5/27/2023 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2069 1Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
2073 2Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
2079 3JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
2087 4+Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka
2088 sLevi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole
2127 P s Kali, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

5/27/2023 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1643 1 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn



1644 2CharlLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1651 3Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich

5/27/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)
814 1Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders
5/27/2023 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2419 B 1Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2422 B 2Covey, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

5/27/2023 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2083 B 1Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2089 B 2Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
2101 A 3Risk, Border Collie, Sarah Hand

5/27/2023 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

1652 B 1Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

5/27/2023 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1250 P 1Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Engel

1251 P 2Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

5/27/2023 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

819B 1Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
821 B 2Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



5/28/2023 Premier JWW 20" (21 dogs)

2001
2006
2009
2012
2013
2019
2024
2027
2032
2034
2037
2046
2047
2051
2054
2061
2062
2071
2074
2079
2087

1Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
sAndiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
4Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

s Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

7Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

s Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

o Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
10 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

11 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

12 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
13Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

14 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
15 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
16Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

17 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

18 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

19 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

20JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

21 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

5/28/2023 Premier JWW 16" (7 dogs)

1601
1609
1611
1614
1616
1627
1629

1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

3Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

4Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

s Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
s Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

7Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

5/28/2023 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1200
1209
1216

1Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
2Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

slce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

5/28/2023 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

802

1Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2409 M
2411 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Amber, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
3Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio

4 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

5 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

6 Quil, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

7Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (50 dogs)

2001 M
2002 M
2004 M
2006 M
2008 M
2009 M
2012 M
2013 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2024 M
2027 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2034 M
2036 M
2037 M
2039 M
2041 M
2042 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2049 M
2051 ™M
2052 M
2053 M
2054 M
2056 M
2057 M
2058 M
2061 M
2062 M
2026 E
2038 E
2071 E
2074 E
2105 MP
2107 MP
2108 MP
2109 MP

1Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

3 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley
4Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
sFinn, Golden Retriever, Sarah Rumery

s Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
7Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

9Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

10 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

11 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

12 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

13 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky

14 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

15 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

16 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
17 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

18 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
19 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

20Deli, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

21Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

22 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole

23 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

2« Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

25 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

26 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

27 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

28 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

20 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
30 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

31 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

32 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
33 Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

34 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

35 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

36 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

s7Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

3s Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
s9 River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

40 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

41 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

42 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

s3River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

45 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren



2112 MP 46 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

2113 MP 47Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2114 MP 48 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2116 MP 49 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2120 EP s0 Klutch, Rottweiler, Sarah Rumery

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (28 dogs)

1600 M 1Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1601 M 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 3Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 M 4Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1609 M sMadison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M 6 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1612 M 7Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1614 M s Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1616 M 9 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
1619 M 10 Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1623 M 11Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1626 M 12Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

1627 M 13 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

1629 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1631 M 15 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1632 M 16 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1637 E 17 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
1638 E 18 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1639 E 19 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

1661 MP 20 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1664 MP 21Brie, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

1666 MP 22Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1668 MP 23 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth
1669 MP 24 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1672 MP 25 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1676 MP 26 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1679 MP 27 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
1684 EP 28 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1202 M 2Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1204 M sZipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1206 M 4Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

1207 M 5sMcCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1208 M 6Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1209 M 7Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

1212 M sBrett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1213 M slce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1214 M 10 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
1216 M 11lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

1235 MP 12Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
1236 MP 13 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1238 MP 14 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (8 dogs)

802 M 1 Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

804 M 2Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

806 M 3Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

807 M 4+Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

832 MP sViolet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske

833 MP sLinus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

834 MP 7Smooch, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Patricia Burgess
836 MP s Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

401 MP 2Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M 1Amber, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2401 M 2Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2403 M 3Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
2404 M 4Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

2406 M 5 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2409 M 6 Quil, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2411 M 7Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (52 dogs)

2001 M 1Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2002 M 2Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2004 M 3 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

2006 M 4Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
2008 M sFinn, Golden Retriever, Sarah Rumery

2009 M s Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2012 M 7Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2013 M sViolet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2017 M 9 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

2018 M 10 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2019 M 11 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2021 M 12 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
2024 M 13Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2026 M 14 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2029 M 15 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2031 M 16 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2032 M 17 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2036 M 18 Deli, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

2038 M 19 River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2039 M 20 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole



2041 M 21Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

2042 M 2Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2046 M 23 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2047 M 24 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2048 M 25 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
2049 M 26 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2051 M 27 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2052 M 28 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

2053 M 29 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
2054 M 30 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2056 M 31Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower
2057 M 320nyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2061 M 33Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2062 M s« Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen
2016 E ssAna, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2027 E ss Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

2034 E 37 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2037 E ssLotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2058 E 39 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
2067 E 40 Dazie, Boxer, Cathy Fleury

2071 E 41Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
2073 E 42Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
2074 E 43EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2105 MP 4 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2107 MP 45 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

2108 MP 46 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2109 MP 47Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2112 MP 48 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2113 MP s9Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

2114 MP s0 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

2116 MP 51 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2120 EP s2Klutch, Rottweiler, Sarah Rumery

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (28 dogs)

1601 M 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 M 3Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1609 M 4+Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M 5Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
1612 M 6 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
1614 M 7Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1619 M sBreena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1623 M 9Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1626 M soLiam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

1627 M 11 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko
1629 M 12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1631 M 13Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

1632 M
1600 E
1616 E
1637 E
1639 E
1661 MP
1664 MP
1666 MP
1668 MP
1669 MP
1672 MP
1676 MP
1679 MP
1677 EP
1684 EP

14 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

15 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
17 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
18 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

19 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

20Brie, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

21Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
22Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

23 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

24 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2sDesmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

26 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

27Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

28 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M
1202 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1216 M
1235 MP
1236 MP
1238 MP

1Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
2Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

sZipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
4Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche
5sMcCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

sMoira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
7Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

s Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

9lce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

10 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
11lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
12Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
13Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

14 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

804 M
806 M
807 M
802 E
832 MP
833 MP
834 MP
836 MP

1Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

2Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

3Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

4Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

sViolet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske

sLinus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

7Smooch, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Patricia Burgess

s Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

5/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP
401 MP

1Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

2Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

5/28/2023 T2B 20" (25 dogs)

1679

1Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith



2006 2Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

2018 3 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2027 4 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

2031 sAutumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2032 6 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2034 7Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2037 sLotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2038 9River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2046 10 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2048 11 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

2051 12 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2056 13Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

2057 140Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2058 15 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2062 16 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2073 17 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

2074 18 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2081 19Karlie, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
2084 20Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
2086 21 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2087 22 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2089 23 Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
20181 24When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2107 P 25 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

5/28/2023 T2B 16" (8 dogs)

1601 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1611 3Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1614 4Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

1616 s Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
1638 6 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1669 P 7 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1677 P sArya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

5/28/2023 T2B 12" (3 dogs)

1204 1Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1209 2Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
1236 P 3Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

5/28/2023 T2B 8" (1 dogs)

802 1Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
5/28/2023 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

2419 1Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2421 2Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole

5/28/2023 Open Std 20" (8 dogs)
2079 1JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

2081 2Karlie, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
2084 3Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
2086 4Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2088 sLevi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole

2089 6 Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
2124 P 7Krash, Rottweiler, Sarah Rumery

2126 P g Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams

5/28/2023 Open Std 16" (5 dogs)

1638 1Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1642 2Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1643 3 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1644 4+CharlLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1647 sZaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

5/28/2023 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)
814 1Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders
5/28/2023 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2087 B 1 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka
2097 B 2Roma, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian

5/28/2023 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
1692 P 1 Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

5/28/2023 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

819 B 1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

5/28/2023 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2421 1Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole

5/28/2023 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

2073 1Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
2079 2JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
2082 sLyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon

2086 4Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2087 s Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka
2088 sLevi, Golden Retriever, Diane Poole
2124 P 7Krash, Rottweiler, Sarah Rumery

2126 P g Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams

5/28/2023 Open JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1642 1 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1643 2Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1644 3CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1647 4Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
1677 P sArya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

5/28/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

814 1Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders



5/28/2023 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2419 B 1Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

5/28/2023 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2081 B 1Karlie, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
2089 B 2Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
2097 B 3Roma, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian

5/28/2023 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1692 P 1Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman
5/28/2023 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

819B 1Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.
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